Folding TablesMADE IN ENGLAND
The
office furniture company
UK based family business manufacturing superior
quality tubular furniture for the hospitality, office hotel and
educational markets. We specialise in folding tables made
both in aluminium and steel made to exacting standards in
our factory in the UK, with high tech machinery using the

Folding Banqueting Tables 12
Folding Utility Tables 13
ORDERING INFORMATION
When ordering please state the following: Quantity, Code, Top colour, Frame colour and any other relevant information
like Flock coated, Linking, Modesty panel, Castors.
E.g. 5 x WTTR 1250 BEECH TOP SILVER FRAME WITH MODESTY PANEL.
TROLLEYS - Please ensure your doorway is wide enough to take 825 mm.
All tables are guaranteed for 2 years against any manufacturing defect and fair wear and tear
THE MANUFACTURER RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE DESIGNS AND SPECIFICATIONS AS
CIRCUMSTANCES PREVAIL
The Ultimate Lightweight
Aluminium Folding Table
WATT-S
WATT-R
WATT-6
WATT-R
2
Easylift Lightweight
Aluminium Folding Tables
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZEmm Kg
WAT2475 RECTANGULAR 2400 X 750 13.5
WAT1875 RECTANGULAR 1800 X 750 10.9
WAT1860 RECTANGULAR 1800 X 600 9.5
WAT1845 RECTANGULAR 1800 X 450 9.0
WAT1575 RECTANGULAR 1500 X 750 9.8
WAT1560 RECTANGULAR 1500 X 600 9.5
WAT1275 RECTANGULAR 1200 X 750 8.8
WAT1260 RECTANGULAR 1200 X 600 6.5
WAT8075 RECTANGULAR 800 X 750 7.8
WAT8060 RECTANGULAR 800 X 600 7
WAT18D CIRCULAR 1800DIA 19.5
WAT15D CIRCULAR 1500DIA 14.5
WAT12D CIRCULAR 1200DIA 12
WAT9D CIRCULAR 900DIA 9.5
WAT15SC SEMI-CIRCULAR 1500DIA 8
WATOV OVAL 2000 X 1500 19
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZEmm Kg
WAT2-1875 RECTANGULAR 1800 X 750 10.9
WAT2-1860 RECTANGULAR 1800 X 600 9.5